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Events Site Fees and Charges from 

1st April 2022 – 31st March 2023 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Charging bands are split into Premium, Category A and B sites  
 
Any fees associated with traffic, road closures and licencing will be charged separately 
from the fees below. Event organisers are expected to liaise with the relevant council 
departments to arrange any road closures and/or licences required for the event. 
 
All site fees listed below are per day, build and breakdown days are charged at half the 
listed price.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PREMIUM SITES  
Weston-super-Mare Beach, Promenade Sites & Beach Lawns  
 
Please note there are 7 Beach Lawns; each is charged separately (this is excluding 
the Putting Green Lawn near Royal Sands). 
 
Small events (50 - 500): 
Commercial Events       £465 per event day 
Non-commercial Events (where admission is free)   £310 per event day  
Charity        £145 per event day 
Fees for power       £35 per source per day
                  
Medium events (501 – 5,000): 
Commercial         £685 per event day 
Non-commercial Events (where admission is free)   £460 per event day 
Charity        £220 per event day 
Fees for power       £35 per source per day
                  
Major events (5,001+): 
Commercial Events        Price on application 
Non-commercial Events (where admission is free)   Price on application 
Charity         Price on application 
Fees for power        Price on application
        
Funfairs:                                                                                  £520 per event day 
Build and breakdown days:                          50% of the above rates 

APPLICATION FEES 
Application fees are in addition to the site fee and are non-refundable. 
 
Application Charges: 
Small Event (50 – 500):              Non-refundable £35.00                       
Medium Event (501 – 5,000):              Non-refundable £60.00  
Major Event (5,001+):               Non-refundable £150.00 
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Event Site Fees and Charges continued on next page…

CATEGORY A SITES  
Princess Royal Square, Grove Park, Italian Gardens and Clarence Park East & 
West 
 
Small events (50 - 500): 
Commercial Events       £370 per event day 
Non-commercial Events (where admission is free)   £245 per event day 
Charity        £100 per event day 
Fees for power       £35 per source per day
                  
Medium events (501 – 5,000): 
Commercial Events       £545 per event day 
Non-commercial Events (where admission is free)   £365 per event day 
Charity        £150 per event day 
Fees for power       £35 per source per day
                  
Major events (5,001+): 
Commercial Events       Price on application 
Non-commercial Events (where admission is free)   Price on application 
Charity         Price on application 
Fees for power        Price on application
                 
Funfairs:         £420 per event day                                                                                 
Build and breakdown days:                         50% of the above rates 

CATEGORY B SITES 
All other open spaces within the ownership or management of North Somerset 
Council  
 
Small events (50 - 500): 
Commercial Events       £195 per event day 
Non-commercial Events (where admission is free)   £135 per event day 
Charity        £68 per event day 
Fees for power       £35 per source per day
                  
Medium events (501 – 5,000): 
Commercial Events       £290 per event day 
Non-commercial Events (where admission is free)   £190 per event day 
Charity        £100 per event day 
Fees for power       £35 per source per day
                  
Major events (5,001+): 
Commercial Events       Price on application 
Non-commercial Events (where admission is free)   Price on application 
Charity         Price on application 
Fees for power        Price on application
        
Funfairs:                                                                                  £320 per event day 
Build and breakdown days:                         50% of the above rates 
 



Page 3 of 3  APR22 
 

Major events / longer period of site occupancy 
Large scale commercial events or those requiring occupancy of more than 5 days are 
subject to individual assessment. 
 
 
Cancellation policy 
Less than 2 weeks before event:                             100% charge 
 
 
This schedule of fees and charges is applicable for events taking place between 
1 April 2022 and 31 March 2023. Fees and charges are subject to annual review. 
 
 
Contact details 
Events Team 
North Somerset Council 
Town Hall 
Walliscote Grove Road 
Weston-super-Mare       
BS23 1UJ 
 
Tel: 01934 426 990      
Email: events@n-somerset.gov.uk 
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